
BLOCK 1 LOT 3
IN OR 1853/1100
OYSTER BAY #1 PB 5/262

HUGHES ROBERT THOMAS
96099 OYSTER BAY DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5480-0001-0030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 142,500 0 0 142,500

STANDARD
4

412,891
22,649

142,500
578,040
325,065
252,975

HX HB 50,722
202,253
578,040

0

557,069

1172/1017 9/17/2003 QC U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZIEGLER KAREN L

HUGHES ROBERT THOMA

1853/1100 9/12/2003 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZIEGLER KAREN L

HUGHES ROBERT THOMA
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963458 NEW CONSTR 110,000 11/01/1996

1998HX Base Yr

96099 OYSTER BAY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,612 111.7872 176.62 461,331 1997 2003 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2253

BAS 1,953 100 1997 1,953 308,720

FGR 528 55 1997 290 45,842

FOP 18 30 1997 5 790

FSP 160 40 1997 64 10,117

FUS 300 100 1997 300 47,422

2,959 2,612 412,891

BAS=[YR=1997] W14 FSP=[YR=1997] N3 W16 S10 E16 N7$ S7 W16 N7
W13 N16 W22 S5 W1 S7 E1 S12 FGR=[YR=1997] S24 E22 N24 W22$
E22 S28 E17 FOP=[YR=1997] E9 N2 W9 S2$ N2 E9 S2 E17 N36$ PTR=
E15 FUS=[YR=1997] E20 S15 W20 N15$ W15$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1997 1997 3 79 2,765

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 50 3 150.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 1,470

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,879.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 18,414

22,649

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 142,500.00 142,500.00 142,500


